The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SPRIG 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31

Settled
2024-01-01
2024-01-23
2024-01-25
2024-01-26
2024-01-27
2024-01-29
2024-01-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ
Amazon
MCMASTER-C
NEWARK CORPORATION
PPP*allpcbh com
PPP*allpcb com
WITHDRAWN: $5,202.96. DEPOSITED: $10,000.00.

ID

txn yXHbV4p
txn brHOZ67
txn _evHzRYx
txn JxHLve6

txn zVHdynV
txn_brHOZpx

Amount

$10,000.00
-$141.92
-$571.87
-$428.00

-$3,784.57
-$276.60

Balance
$5,962.07
$15,962.07
$15,820.15
$15,248.28
$14,820.28
$11,035.71
$10,759.11
$10,759.11

Sprig is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Sprig's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




