

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SPRIG 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,962.07
2024-01-23	TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ	$txn_yXHbV4p$	\$10,000.00	\$15,962.07
2024-01-25	Amazon	txn_brHOZ67	-\$141.92	\$15,820.15
2024-01-26	MCMASTER-C	txn_evHzRYx	-\$571.87	\$15,248.28
2024-01-27	NEWARK CORPORATION	txn_JxHLve6	-\$428.00	\$14,820.28
2024-01-29	PPP*allpcb com	$txn_zVHdynV$	-\$3,784.57	\$11,035.71
2024-01-29	PPP*allpcb com	txn_brHOZpx	-\$276.60	\$10,759.11
	WITHDRAWN: \$5,202.96. DEPOSITED: \$10,000.00.			\$10,759.11

Sprig is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Sprig's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.